
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.

4649

4650

4651

4652

4653

4654

4655

4656

4657

4653

4659

Debtors Name.

Ward, James

Wills, John ... ...

Smyth, Harry Murshull
(trading as the Brank-
some Coal Company) '

Griffiths, Robert Davies

Parry, William Griffith ...

Pritchard, John

Cottam, William...

Crbzier, John Elliott ..

Shepherd, John William

Francis, Joseph ...

Ratcliff, Thomas Till-
stone

Address.

3, Cambridge-terrace, in the city of Oxford...

Commercial Hotel, Downgate, Linkinhorne...

Southcote-road, Bournemouth, Hampshire ...

Albion Hotel, Llanrwst, Denbighshire

\

Bryntirion, Nantmor, parish of Beddgelert,
Carnarvonshire

Regent House, High-street, Blaenau Fes-
tiniog, Merionethshire

Beaumont Farm, Skerton, Lancashire

,The Globe Inn, Overton, lately residing and
trading at 149, Euston-road, Morecambe,
both in Lancashire

Marine-terrace, Morecambe, Lanoashire

London-street, Reading, Berkshire ... ...

89, Lower Marlowes, Hemel Hempstead,
Hertfordshire - , •

Description,

Builder

Licensed Victualler and
Horse Trainer

Coal Merchant

Corn Merchant and
Licensed Victualler

Shoemaker

Grocer and Provision
Dealer

Farmer ...

Innkeeper and Farmer,
lately Grocer and Pro-
vision Dealer

Joiner and Builder ,

Grocer

Saddler ...

.Court.

Oxford

Plymouth and
East Stone-
house

Poole ... ...

Portmadoc and
Blaenau Fes-
tiniog

Portmadoc and
Blaenau Fes-
tiniog

Portmados and
Blaenau Fes-
tiniog

Preston;..

Preston...

Preston

Reading'

St. Albans «....• .- . . i

Date of Filing
Petition.

Dec. 6, 1893 '

Dec. 5, 1893

Dec. 2, 1893

Dec. 4, 1893

Dec. 5, 1893

Dec. 4, 1893

Dec. 5", 1893

Dec. 6, 1893

Nov. 21, 1893

Nov.* 11, 1893

Dec, 4, 1893

No. of
Matter.

22
of 1893

51
of 1893

28
of 1893

1G
.of 1893

. 18
of 1893

17
of 1893

40
of 1893

41
of 1893

39
of 1893

14
of 1893

21
of 1893

Date of
Receiving Order.

Dec. 6, 1893

Dec. 5, 1893

Dec. 2, 1893

Dec. 4, 1S93

Dec- 5, 1893

Dec. 4, 1893

Dec. 5, 1893

Dec, 6, 1893

Dec. 4, 1893

Dec. 2, 1893

Dee. 4,1393

NO: of
Receiving

Order.

20

34

23

16

18

17

36

37

34

16

17

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's..,

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Ac i or Act' of
Bankruptcy proved

in Ortdit i ir t
?f.iition.

-

1

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (A.) and
(H.), Bankruptcy
Act, 1.S83
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