## RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptey proved in Oreditor's Cetition.
4649	Ward, James	3, Cambridge-terrace, in the city of Oxford	Builder	Oxford	Dec. 6, 1893	22 of 1893	Dec. 6, 1893	20	Debtor's	_
4650	Wills, John	Commercial Hotel, Downgate, Linkinhorne	Licensed Victualler and Horse Trainer	Plymouth and East Stone- house	Dec. 5, 1893	51 of 1893	Dec. 5, 1893	3 <b>±</b>	Debtor's	
4651	Smyth, Harry Murshull (trading as the Brank- some Coal Company)	Southcote-road, Bournemouth, Hampshire	Coal Merchant	Poole	Dec. 2, 1893	28 of 1893	Dec. 2, 1893	23	Debtor's	
4652	Griffiths, Robert Davies	Albion Hotel, Llanrwst, Denbighshire	Corn Merchant and Licensed Victualler	Portmadoc and Blaenau Fes- tiniog	Dec. 4, 1893	16 of 1893	Dec. 4, 1893	16	Debtor's	,
4653	Parry, William Griffith	Bryntirion, Nantmor, parish of Beddgelert, Carnarvonshire	Shoemaker	Portmadoc and Blaenau Fes- tiniog	Dec. 5, 1893	18 of 1893	Dec. 5, 1893	18	Debtor's	
4654	Pritchard, John	Regent House, High-street, Blaenau Fes- tiniog, Merionethshire	Grocer and Provision Dealer	Portmadoc and Blaenau Fes- tiniog	Dec. 4, 1893	17 of 1893	Dec. 4, 1893	17	Debtor's	
4655	Cottam, William	Beaumont Farm, Skerton, Lancashire	Farmer	Preston	Dec. 5, 1893	40 of 1893	Dec. 5, 1893	36	Pebtor's	
4656	Crozier, John Elliott	The Globe Inn, Overton, lately residing and trading at 149, Euston-road, Morecambe, both in Lancashire	Innkeeper and Farmer, lately Grocer and Pro- vision Dealer	Preston	Dec. 6, 1893	41 of 1893	Dec. 6, 1893	<b>37</b>	Debtor's	
4657	Shepherd, John William	Marine-terrace, Morecambe, Lancashire	Joiner and Builder	Preston	Nov. 21, 1893	39 of 1893	Dec. 4, 1893	34	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
4658	Francis, Joseph	London-street, Reading, Berkshire	Grocer	Reading	Nov. 11, 1893	14 of 1893	Dec. 2, 1893	16	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.) and (H.); Bankruptcy Act, 1883
4659	Ratcliff, Thomas Till- stone	89, Lower Marlowes, Hemel Hempstead, Hertfordshire	Saddler	St. Albans	Dec. 4, 1893	21 of 1893	Dec. 4, 1893	17	Debtor's	